
MEN 123.0 RESULTS

Men 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chris Todd Leavenworth High School 120.3 175.0 10

2 MATT CHADWICK Basehor Linwood 120.6 145.0 8

3 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 122.2 130.0 6

4 Eli Alvis Leavenworth High School 122.9 130.0 4

5 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 119.6 105.0 2

6 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 119.8 100.0 0

7 Sumner  Ping McLouth 117.0 85.0 1

8 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0

Men 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chris Todd Leavenworth High School 120.3 275.0 10

2 Eli Alvis Leavenworth High School 122.9 220.0 8

3 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 119.6 195.0 6

4 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 122.2 185.0 4

5 Sumner  Ping McLouth 117.0 150.0 2

6 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 119.8 0 0

7 MATT CHADWICK Basehor Linwood 120.6 0 0

8 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0

Men 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chris Todd Leavenworth High School 120.3 210.0 10

2 MATT CHADWICK Basehor Linwood 120.6 170.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 119.6 140.0 6

4 Eli Alvis Leavenworth High School 122.9 130.0 4

5 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 119.8 125.0 0

6 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 122.2 125.0 2

7 Sumner  Ping McLouth 117.0 95.0 1

8 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0

Men 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chris Todd Leavenworth High School 120.3 660.0 10

2 Eli Alvis Leavenworth High School 122.9 480.0 8

3 LUKE  OLIVER Basehor Linwood 119.6 440.0 6

4 Logan Scanlon Lansing Lions 122.2 440.0 4

5 Sumner  Ping McLouth 117.0 330.0 2

6 MATT CHADWICK Basehor Linwood 120.6 315.0 1

7 JAKE FORD Basehor Linwood 119.8 225.0 0

8 HUNTER RIOS Basehor Linwood 121.6 0 0


